
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap 

 

(92) mads christiansen 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Lap Tm 

1:07.220 

1:07.265 

1:06.539 

10:15.726 

Diff 

+0.681 

+0.726 

+9:09.187 

Time of Day 

17:27:39.061 

17:28:46.281 

17:29:53.546 

17:31:00.085 

17:41:15.811 

Printed: 9/12/2014 17:47:17 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Hans H. hansen 

Race Director: ZenMeister 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing 

Lockarp 

Friday 

Black 1720-1740 

Qualifying started at 17:21:28 

Lockarp 1.250 km 

9/12/2014 17:20 


