Friday						Lockarp 1.250 km					
Black 1720-1740						9/1	2/2014 17:20	C			
Qualifying started at 17:21:28											
Lap Lap Tm	Diff	Time of Day	Lap	Lap Tm	Diff	Time of Day	Lap	Lap Tm	Diff	Time of Day	
(92) mads christiansen		17:27:39.061									
92) mads christiansen 1 2 1:07.220 3 1:07.265 4 1:06.539 5 10:15.726	+0.681 +0.726 +9:09.187	17:27:39.061 17:28:46.281 17:29:53.546 17:31:00.085 17:41:15.811									

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Hans H. hansen

Race Director: ZenMeister

Orbits

www.mylaps.com Licensed to: Zenergy Racing